Bishop Grimes
Bis Girls (MPH/BG) Varsity Softball

2018 - 2019

Coaches:

e Marc Ascioti, Head Coach

Players (10)

HOME NUMBER
7
20
14
23
13
8
2
12
22
17

AWAY NUMBER

7

20
14
23
13
8

2

12
22
17

NAME

Brianna Bowles
Alexis Emmi

Sarah Falgiatano
Emma Maher
Natalia Musolino
Josephine Schembri
Althea Simmons
McKenna Squier
Mary Kate Tweedale
Rebecca Vinciquerra

Athletics Director: Bob McKenney
Assistant: Alexandra Epifani

6653 Kirkville Rd
East Syracuse, NY, 13057
(315) 437-0356

www.bishopgrimes.org

GRADE

Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
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